Focus on High Technology
and Develop Green Energy
Tel：+86-574-63097978
Fax：+86-574-63097969
Add：No. 509, Zhengtong North Road, High-tech Industrial
Development Zone, Cixi City, Zhejiang, China
Ningbo Zhongyi New Energy Co., Ltd.

Weight
(kg)±3%
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)±3%
Isc
(A)±3%
ZY50M10NE-68 50 700×400×25 2.7 19.86 2.52 23.94 2.61
ZY60M10NE-68 60 790×400×25 3.0 19.87 3.02 23.98 3.12
ZY70M10NE-68 70 890×400×25 3.4 19.89 3.52 23.98 3.64
ZY80M10NE-72 80 695×585×25 3.9 20.83 3.84 24.76 4.05
ZY90M10NS-72 90 795×585×25 4.4 20.84 4.32 24.78 4.54
ZY100M10NS-72 100 835×585×25 4.7 20.84 4.80 24.82 5.05
ZY110M10NS-72 110 905×585×25 5.1 20.86 5.27 24.84 5.55
ZY120M10NF-72 120 1005×585×25 5.5 20.87 5.75 24.85 6.05
ZY130M10NF-72 130 1060×585×25 5.8 20.90 6.22 24.86 6.55
ZY140M10NF-72 140 1160×585×25 6.4 20.93 6.69 24.88 7.05
ZY150M10NF-68 150 965×765×30 7.2 19.95 7.52 24.02 7.82
ZY160M10NF-72 160 1020×765×30 7.6 20.95 7.64 24.88 8.06
ZY170M10NT-68 170 1095×765×30 8.2 19.98 8.51 24.04 8.86
ZY180M10NT-68 180 1120×765×30 8.4 20.02 8.99 24.89 9.06
ZY190M10NT-72 190 1180×765×30 8.8 20.96 9.06 24.90 9.56
ZY200M10NT-68 200 1260×765×30 9.4 20.04 9.98 24.08 10.40
ZY220M10NT-72 220 1340×765×30 9.9 20.98 10.49 24.92 11.06
ZY240M10NF-120 240 1480×765×30 10.6 35.61 6.74 41.64 7.22
ZY250M10NF-112 250 1565×765×30 11.2 33.29 7.51 38.94 8.05
ZY260M10NF-116 260 1606×765×30 11.5 34.58 7.52 40.26 8.09
ZY270M10NF-120 270 1670×765×30 11.9 35.68 7.56 41.69 8.12
ZY280M10NH-72 280 1722×765×30 12.4 21.07 13.29 24.96 13.98
ZY300M10NT-112 300 1800×765×30 13.0 33.35 8.99 38.96 9.65
ZY320M10NT-120 320 1920×765×30 13.8 35.72 8.96 41.70 9.62
ZY340M10NT-112 340 2030×765×30 14.6 33.40 10.18 38.98 10.89
Module Type Max. Power
（W）
Dimensions
（mm）
Weight
(kg)±3%
Vmp
(V)
Imp
(A)
Voc
(V)±3%
Isc
(A)±3%
ZY240G12NT-68 240 1260×880×30 11.0 20.24 11.86 23.76 12.65
ZY250G12NT-72 250 1340×880×30 11.6 20.98 11.92 24.96 12.56
ZY320G12NT-88 320 1606×880×30 14.0 26.32 12.16 30.64 12.98
ZY330G12NT-92 330 1680×880×30 14.6 27.41 12.04 32.06 12.90
ZY350G12NT-96 350 1750×880×30 15.2 28.62 12.23 33.42 13.12
ZY360G12NT-100 360 1820×880×30 15.8 29.85 12.06 34.83 12.95
ZY370G12NT-104 370 1890×880×30 16.4 30.99 11.94 36.18 12.82
ZY380G12NT-108 380 1960×880×30 17.0 32.18 11.81 37.54 12.68
ZY40G12NT-112 400 2030×880×30 17.6 33.31 12.01 38.97 12.86
G12N /210 Cut-cell Module
Ningbo Zhongyi New Energy Co., Ltd.